
TITLE     : WORLD PARA DANCE SPORT CUP

DATE      : June 4, 2021

EVENT      : Single Female Freestyle Class 1

PLACE     : Genova (Italy)

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

68 Zamyslova, Elena 23,026 23,026 1

46 Kernychna, Snizhana 22,620 22,620 2

65 Sadkowska, Julia 19,594 19,594 3

53 Cappotto, Rossella 18,811 18,811 4

63 Bruzzese, Chiara 16,684 16,684 5

67 Porzio, Giovannella 15,469 15,469 6

52 Golobic, Ines 14,677 14,677 7

56 Alessandri, Serena 13,784 13,784 8

Russian Federation

Family Name / Name

Ukraine

Poland

Italy

Italy

Slovenia

Italy

1 Dance Total Result

Country

Russian Federation

56 Alessandri, Serena 13,784 13,784 8
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0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9
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0,000 0,000 90,000 0,000 9

0,000 0,000 9



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max

65 7,20 8,80 8,50 7,50 7,80 8,20 7 9 8,000 7,50 8,30 7,50 7,70 8,00 7,10 7 8 7,675 1,35 1,25 1,30 1,25 1,20 1,10 1 1 1,250 19,594 3 65

67 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,50 6,20 6,50 6 7 6,750 7,30 7,00 7,60 6,90 6,80 6,50 7 8 7,000 1,15 1,25 1,10 1,10 1,15 1,05 1 1 1,125 15,469 6 67

46 8,00 8,90 8,80 8,50 8,50 8,40 8 9 8,550 8,20 8,50 8,25 8,80 8,50 7,50 8 9 8,363 1,35 1,40 1,35 1,35 1,30 1,15 1 1 1,338 22,620 2 46

56 6,50 6,20 7,20 6,00 5,80 5,90 6 7 6,150 6,50 7,20 6,70 6,40 6,50 6,00 6 7 6,525 1,10 1,25 1,05 1,10 1,10 1,00 1 1 1,088 13,784 8 56

63 6,80 6,30 7,30 7,00 6,00 6,70 6 7 6,700 7,00 7,40 7,70 7,50 7,50 6,70 7 8 7,350 1,20 1,30 1,25 1,10 1,20 1,05 1 1 1,188 16,684 5 63

53 7,50 6,80 7,80 7,50 7,00 7,30 7 8 7,325 7,30 7,60 7,90 7,50 7,80 7,40 7 8 7,575 1,25 1,30 1,30 1,25 1,25 1,10 1 1 1,263 18,811 4 53

52 6,20 6,50 6,80 5,50 5,50 6,20 6 7 6,100 6,30 6,80 7,70 5,50 7,00 6,00 6 8 6,525 1,10 1,30 1,15 1,05 1,50 1,10 1 2 1,163 14,677 7 52

68 8,50 8,80 8,60 7,90 8,80 8,70 8 9 8,650 8,00 8,60 8,00 8,40 9,50 8,00 8 10 8,250 1,35 1,35 1,40 1,35 1,45 1,20 1 1 1,363 23,026 1 68
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0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 9

RES
ADJ

TS CP DL

Adjudicators : Total Points

A : Casasampere Forcadell, Eduard SPA Nr. RESULT RANK

B : De Pourbaix, Pawel POL 65 Sadkowska, Julia Poland 19,594 3

C : Feitliher, Yelena ISR 67 Porzio, Giovannella Russian Federation 15,469 6

D : Sepp, Gina NED 46 Kernychna, Snizhana Ukraine 22,620 2

E : Kostak, Vladislava UKR 56 Alessandri, Serena Italy 13,784 8

F : Previti, Santa ITA 63 Bruzzese, Chiara Italy 16,684 5

G : Stojkovic, Zlatko SRB 53 Cappotto, Rossella Italy 18,811 4

H : Tussupbekova, Aliya KAZ 52 Golobic, Ines Slovenia 14,677 7

J : Vidasic, Peter SVK 68 Zamyslova, Elena Russian Federation 23,026 1

0,000 9

Classifiers : 0,000 9

Van Eijsden, Marjon NED 0,000 9

Paniccia, Camilla ITA 0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

Chairperson of Adjudicators : 0,000 9

Pampuro, Edo ITA 0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

0,000 9

Family Name / Name Country


